
NEW!

Curtain up for Hannoband® - 3E Easy – the new  
top multi-functional tape from the inventor of  
the moisture-variable membrane technology.  
With external membranes to protect the  
functional layer.

The New Leading Role!

More information: see back cover

Advantages at a glance
	 Flexible use: suitable to meet all MF1 and MF2 specifications
	 Easy handling due to neutral running direction (each side of  

the tape may face the interior respectively exterior)
	 Moisture-variable for permanently dry connection joints
	 Airtight and driving rain-tight up to 1050 Pa (21.93 Psf)
	 UV and weather resistant
	 Assessed joint noise reduction RS,W 57 dB (not plastered)
	 Suitable for passive houses and new building constructions
	 MPA-tested and GEG-compliant (German Building Energy Act)

driving rain-tight and 
weather resistant on  
the exterior

Airtight on the interior

sound and thermal insulating  
in the center
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Multi-Functional Tape

Hannoband®-3E Easy

	� �Quick and easy installation at any time of the year

The new multi-functional tape with external HANNO 
high-performance membranes ensures permanently dry 
connection joints.

Hannoband®-3E Easy has been tested by MPA BAU  
HANNOVER and has been proven to be moisture-variable. 
The pre-compressed and impregnated multi-functional 
sealing tape is based on soft polyurethane foam. The 
incorporated acrylate dispersion impregnation provides the 
required product performance with numerous properties.

Hannoband®-3E Easy is airtight on the interior, sound and 
thermal insulating in the center and driving rain-tight on the 
exterior. The moisture-variable functional membranes 
adjust their water vapor permeability to the moisture load. 
In this way, moisture can be transported out and the joint 
can dry out all year round.

Depending on the compression rate, the product can be 
flexibly used and meets MF1 as well as MF2 requirements.  

Roll format with acrylate adhesive as installation aid. For 
professional sealing of all functional areas in window joints 
with only one product.

Product overview

Tape width (mm)*
Area of application

Roll length (m)
Concealed installation (MF2) Directly weather exposed (MF1)

56

5-15
9-22
12-30
18-40

5-13
9-18
12-25
18-35

14.1
9.4
7
4.7

64

5-15
9-22
12-30
18-40

5-13
9-18
12-25
18-35

14.1
9.4
7
4.7

74

5-15
9-22
12-30
18-40

5-13
9-18
12-25
18-35

14.1
9.4
7
4.7

84

5-15
9-22
12-30
18-40

5-13
9-18
12-25
18-35

14.1
9.4
7
4.7

Hanno Werk GmbH & Co. KG
Hanno-Ring 3 – 5  
30880 Laatzen 
Germany
Phone: +49 5102 7000-0 
info@hanno.com 
www.hanno.com

ISO 14001

MF 1/ MF2

 D
IN

 18542:2020

MF 1/ MF2

 DIN 18542:2009


