The New Leading Role!

Curtain up for Hannoband®-3E Easy – the new top multi-functional tape from the inventor of the moisture-variable membrane technology. With external membranes to protect the functional layer.



Advantages at a glance

UV and weather resistant

Flexible use: suitable to meet all MF1 and MF2 specifications

Easy handling due to neutral running direction (each side of

the tape may face the interior respectively exterior) Moisture-variable for permanently dry connection joints Airtight and driving rain-tight up to 1050 Pa (21.93 Psf)

Assessed joint noise reduction R_{s,w} 57 dB (not plastered) Suitable for passive houses and new building constructions

MPA-tested and GEG-compliant (German Building Energy Act)



More information: see back cover



Multi-Functional Tape Hannoband®-3E Easy

The new multi-functional tape with external HANNO high-performance membranes ensures permanently dry connection joints.

Hannoband[®]-3E Easy has been tested by MPA BAU HANNOVER and has been proven to be moisture-variable. The pre-compressed and impregnated multi-functional sealing tape is based on soft polyurethane foam. The incorporated acrylate dispersion impregnation provides the required product performance with numerous properties.

Hannoband[®]-3E Easy is airtight on the interior, sound and thermal insulating in the center and driving rain-tight on the exterior. The moisture-variable functional membranes adjust their water vapor permeability to the moisture load. In this way, moisture can be transported out and the joint can dry out all year round.

Depending on the compression rate, the product can be flexibly used and meets MF1 as well as MF2 requirements.

Roll format with acrylate adhesive as installation aid. For professional sealing of all functional areas in window joints with only one product.



A Quick and easy installation at any time of the year



Product overview

Tape width (mm)*	Area of application		
	Concealed installation (MF2)	Directly weather exposed (MF1)	Roll length (m)
56	5-15	5-13	14.1
	9-22	9-18	9.4
	12-30	12-25	7
	18-40	18-35	4.7
64	5-15	5-13	14.1
	9-22	9-18	9.4
	12-30	12-25	7
	18-40	18-35	4.7
74	5-15	5-13	14.1
	9-22	9-18	9.4
	12-30	12-25	7
	18-40	18-35	4.7
84	5-15	5-13	14.1
	9-22	9-18	9.4
	12-30	12-25	7
	18-40	18-35	4.7

Hanno Werk GmbH & Co. KG

Hanno-Ring 3–5 30880 Laatzen Germany Phone: +49 5102 7000-0 info@hanno.com www.hanno.com

